104000083822

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	Idress)	
() (0	141(53)	
(Ac	Idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; ; ; ;
		·
PICK-UP		MAIL
(BL	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
•		
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
	.	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
F		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
L		
	Office Use Onl	У



11/04/05--01007--018 **30.00





COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Ť

 SUBJECT:
 Steve Austin, LLC

 (Name of Limited Liability Company)

(rance of Ennior Electric) company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Stev	e Austin	
	(Name of Person)	-
Steve	Austin, LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	_
1822	Morehead Avenue	
	(Address)	-
Orlan	do, FL 32826	
(Ci	ity State and Zip Code)	T. D
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:	TALLAHASSE
Steve Austin	at (321)438-1624	
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	(Arca Code & Daytime Telephone	Number FLORIDE
S25.00 Filing Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certific (additional copy is enclosed) Certific	00 Filing Fee, ate of Status & d Copy nal copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDR Registration Section	RESS:
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Steve Austin, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>NOU. 18 2004</u> and assigned document number <u>LOHODO083822</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Add the following individuals to LLC:

Charles Logan, Managing Member 1822 Morehead Avenue, Orland, FL 32826 Scott Hadsell, Managing Member 1822 Morehead Avenue, Orlan Orlando, \mathbf{FL} 32826----Eugene Johnson, Managing Member 1822 Morehead Avenue, Orlando, FL 32826 2005 NOV Change address of LLC to: 1822 Morehead Avenue, Orlando, \mathbf{FL} 32826 AM III: s ទ្រ om

n 1

Dated November 2, 2005

LLC are of a member or authorized representative of a member

Steven Austin, Manager, Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00